
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 30 31

Jun 03 Mon King's / Agong's Birthday School Days

Jun 17 Mon Hari Raya Haji

Jul 07 Sun Awal Muharram School Holidays

Jul 08 Mon Replacement Day for Awal Muharram

Aug 31 Sat Merdeka / National Day

Sep 16 Mon Malaysia Day

Sep 16 Mon Prophet Muhammad's Birthday

Sep 17 Tue Replacement Day for Sept 16 

Oct 31 Thur Deepavali

Dec 11 Mon

Dec 25 Mon Christmas Day 

TIS  SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3

8 January - 5 April 22 April -  26 July 19 August - 22 November

January 2024 February 2024 March 2024 April 2024

June 2024 July 2024 August 2024May 2024

September 2024 October 2024 November 2024 December 2024

Jan 01 Mon New Year's Day

Public Holidays

Jan 25 Thur Thaipusam

Feb 01 Thur Federal Territory Day (KL Putrajaya only)

Feb 10 Sat Chinese New Year Day 1

Feb 11 Sun

Sultan of Selangor's Birthday (Selangor only)

May 22 Wed Wesak Day 

Chinese New Year Day 2

Feb 12 Mon Replacement Day for ChineseNewYear

Mar 28 Thur 
Apr 10 Wed

Apr 11 Thur

Nuzul Al-Quran

Hari Raya Aidil Fitri - Day 1

Hari Raya Aidil Fitri - Day 2

May 01 Wed Labour Day
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